
Appet izers
Serves 10-12    up to 20

Buffalo Shrimp
Guacamole & Chips
Mozzarella Sticks
Pierogies

$83
$37
$54
$49

$164
$71
$98
$98

Salads
Serves 10-12    up to 20

Tavern Salad
Chopped Salad
Bruschetta Salad
Caesar Salad
Antipasto
Add Chicken to Salad

$21
$37
$35
$21
$35
+11

$45
$74
$70
$49
$70
+22

Chicken
Serves 10-12    up to 20

Chicken Francaise
Chicken Parmigiana*

Chicken Tenders
Chipotle Chicken
Mixed Grill w/ Rice

$54
$95
$43
$54

$109
$175
$87
$109

Beef/Pork
Serves 10-12    up to 20

Italian Meatballs $99 $195

Pasta
Serves 10-12    up to 20

Rigatoni Vodka*

Chipotle Pasta*

Rigatoni Pomodoro*

Add Chicken to Pasta
Substitue GF Penne

$34
$43
$34
+13
+8

$70
$84
$65
+26
+16

Vegetables
Serves 10-12    up to 20

Eggplant Parmigiana
French Fries
Sauteed Broccoli

$65
$25
$40

$120
$45
$80

Our general serving approximations may 
differ based on the selection you choose to 

have at your occasion.

Please consult with our event coordinator 
to assist you in making sure you have 
ordered an adequate amount of food.

*Can be made Gluten sensitive for 
an additional charge.

Gluten Sensitive - items made 
without gluten-containing

ingredients.

To our customers with food allergies:

As we are taking the greatest efforts 
to provide you with an allergen free 

meal, please note VT has many 
products in our facility & there is 

potentional for cross contamination 
in our shared cooking & preparation 

areas. 

Tavern  Wings
Serves 10-12    up to 20

Tavern Wings
Boneless Wings

$70
$48

$135
$95

Choice of Sauce:
Vintage Buffalo, Garlic Buffalo, 
Thai Chili, Jamaican Jerk,
Carolina BBQ or Parmesan 
Garlic
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