

APPETIZERS

10-12	up to 20
\$83	\$164
\$37	\$71
\$54	\$98
\$49	\$98
	\$83 \$37 \$54

JAVERN WINGS

Serves	10-12	up to 20
Tavern Wings ®	\$70	\$135
Boneless Wings	\$48	\$95

Choice of Sauce:

Vintage Buffalo, Garlic Buffalo, Thai Chili, Jamaican Jerk, Carolina BBQ or Parmesan Garlic

SALADS

Serves	10-12	up to 20
Tavern Salad 6	\$21	\$45
Chopped Salad @	\$37	\$74
Bruschetta Salad	\$35	\$70
Caesar Salad	\$21	\$49
Antipasto 6	\$35	\$70
Add Chicken to Salad	+11	+22



CHICKEN

Serves	10-12	up to 20
Chicken Française	\$54	\$109
Chicken Parmigiana*®	\$95	\$175
Chicken Tenders	\$43	\$87
Chipotle Chicken Mixed Grill w/ Rice •	\$54	\$109

BEEF/PORK

Serves	10-12	up to 20
Italian Meatballs	\$99	\$195

PASTA

Serves	10-12	up to 20
Rigatoni Vodka*	\$34	\$70
Chipotle Pasta* 🗓	\$43	\$84
Rigatoni Pomodoro*	\$34	\$65
Add Chicken to Pasta	+13	+26
Substitue GF Penne	+8	+16





VEGETABLES

Serves	10-12	up to 20
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$65	\$120
French Fries 6	\$25	\$45
Sauteed Broccoli 6	\$40	\$80

Our general serving approximations may differ based on the selection you choose to have at your occasion.

Please consult with our event coordinator to assist you in making sure you have ordered an adequate amount of food.

*Can be made Gluten sensitive for an additional charge.

Gluten Sensitive - items made without gluten-containing ingredients.

To our customers with food allergies:

As we are taking the greatest efforts to provide you with an allergen free meal, please note VT has many products in our facility & there is potentional for cross contamination in our shared cooking & preparation areas.